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Product Information

47 oz 1 Compartment Rectangular

Tray

Perfect for the oven,the microwave,or any food that needs to
stay hot,Sabert’s Hot Collection includes bowls and multiple
and single compartment containers in all shapes and sizes.

Iltem Number: 84127CPFS

Case Information

Color
Material

Shape

Lid-Base-Combo
Ounce Capacity
Product Height / Depth
(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Black
CPET

Rectangular

Base
47 oz

1.69

13x75

Pallet Pattern (Tl x HI)
Case Cube ft3
Case Dimensions (in inches)

Case Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)
Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

6x5
3.1
18.31x16.12x18.13

150

19.51
21.05



